Lewis Clark Quilts of Valor Membership List
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Last Name ”irst Name Address City ST | Zip Email Phone

Bailey Debbie 505 E. Richmond Ave Dayton WA | 99328 |dbailey@daytonwa.net 509-382-8981
Beeson-Jones Pam 277 Reservoir DR Lewiston ID | 83501 [pambj622@outlook.com 208-553-9254
Benn Glenda 2019 Birch Ave. Lewiston ID | 83501 |gbenn03142016@gmail.com 707-951-3621
Berg Sandy 1407 1/2 Burrell Ave. Lewiston ID | 83501 |bergsandy45@gmail.com 208-553-6408
Boland Barb 2020 Hemlock Ave. Lewiston ID | 83501 |biboland@hotmail.com 208-305-9230
Bond Ronna 2153 Quailwood DR Clarkston WA | 99403 |roobond55@gmail.com 208-790-2515
Brooks Pam 1319 Vineyard Ave, Unit A Lewiston ID | 83501 |brookspd@hotmail.com 208-305-9341
Brown Ruth 1024 10th ST Clarkston WA | 99403 |beep4ruth@yahoo.com 509-254-3807
Cass Joan 940 Canterwood DR Moscow ID | 83814 [casstj2@yahoo.com 509-330-0209
Curran Kay 114 22nd AVE Lewiston ID | 83501 |[klcurran54@outlook.com 208-553-3701
Decker Claudia 2591 Springsnow ST Clarkston WA | 99403 |seajayl209@gmail.com 208-791-4505
Demaris Sylvia 400 South 4th Dayton WA | 99328 |[shdlovesquilts@yahoo.com 509-540-6642
Flint Diana PO Box 87 Deary ID | 83823 |df83455@silverstar.com 208-877-1105
Fulton Peggy 105 17th AVE Lewiston ID | 83501 |pfulton446@gmail.com 208-743-3267
Giratas Tammi 2015 6th Ave. Sp. 146A Clarkston WA | 99403 |giratasti@gmail.com 208-790-8458
Gissel Marijean 1897 Fredrickson DR Clarkston WA | 99403 |gissel@turbonet.com 509-751-0833
Glenn Dawna 2315 Valleyview CT Clarkston WA | 99403 [dmghummingbird@icloud.com ggg;gg_gié
Goetz Debbie 1152 Chaney RD Viola ID | 83872 |grammygoetz@frontier.com 208-301-8014
Gustafson Laura 1421 Prospect AVE Lewiston ID | 83501 iggigfzfg
Gwinn Alice PO Box 104 Pomeroy WA | 99347 |acgwinn@msn.com 509-751-7296
Hamrin Ruth 2275 Schaefer DR Clarkston WA | 99403 |finngal99@gmail.com 509-929-1462
Hardin Cindy 518 Vally Vista BLVD Lewiston ID | 83501 |cjhardinl5@gmail.com 509-552-1102
Hartwig Lisa 1033 Hemlock DR Lewiston ID | 83501 |84quiltgirl@gmail.com 208-790-0490
Havens Pat 2889 Grandview DR Clarkston WA | 99403 |pathavens5963@msn.com 509-758-6482
Henderson Pat 1857 Frederickson DR Clarkston WA | 99403 |phende21@gmail.com 509-758-8035
Howard Judy 2644 Laurel CT Clarkston WA | 99403 |pugpalace2@gmail.com 509-780-1015
Huffman Jill 1060 Trestle RD Moscow ID | 83814 [JilH@moscow.com 208-301-4814
Hughes Corla 3511 7th ST Lewiston ID | 83501 |corlah@gmail.com 208-816-0575
Iseminger Catherine 12551 Wawawai RD Colton WA | 99113 [ciseming@hotmail.com 509-332-0879
Jones Fern 401 Fallert RD Kalama WA | 98625 [vfernjones1948@gmail.com ;ggigizggg
Kendrick Elizabeth 1135 30th ST Lewiston ID | 83501 [eaceak@gmail.com 208-553-6570
Kirkland Karol 2015 6th Ave. Sp. 145A Clarkston WA | 99403 |kkirkland2006@yahoo.com 406-407-3309
Krueger Susan 1443 Greco Dr. Clarkston WA | 99403 |mason2tk@gmail.com 208-816-0529
Larson Powers Nancy 335 High ST Pullman WA | 99163 |thimblen@hotmail.com 509-432-5895
Lawson Susan 2333 12th AVE Clarkston WA | 99403 |smglawson@gmail.com 509-552-4546
Ledbetter Sharon 801 Vista Point Dr. #210 Colfax WA | 99111 |lcgov.sharon@gmail.com 509-769-7530
;e;;i;Clark 2N Becky Mahurin - Group Leader  |Lewiston ID | 83501 |bmahurin2007@gmail.com 208-743-8901




Lineberry Kari 2523 Stafford DR Clarkston WA | 99403 |karil64@hotmail.com 208-791-7774
Long Gloria 4325 Lenville RD #51 Moscow ID | 83843 |rglong@moscow.com 509-338-0154
Lorenz Connie 440 Knoll Crest CT Lewiston ID [ 83501 [lorenzquilting@gmail.com 208-791-7001
Mahurin Becky 1271 Bighorn DR Lewiston ID | 83501 |bmahurin2007@gmail.com gggjgigg(l’;
McKeehan Kelly 2128 Alder Lewiston ID [ 83501 [kmckeehan83@gmail.com ;gg:;;?gg;;
Meloy Betty 30402 Thiessen RD Lewiston ID | 83501 [bmeloy39it@gmail.com ggg_ggg_zgg
Mingo Leeann 1041 Umbarger RD Troy ID | 83871 |leeannmingo@gmail.com 208-413-4319
Nagle Shelley 410 Linden AVE Lewiston ID | 83501 |guilta4d224@gmail.com 208-791-7039
O'Connor Janet 321 Big Meadow RD Troy ID | 83871 [JA oconnor43@yahoo.com 208-669-0536
O'Malley Michelle 2153 23rd St. Clarkston WA | 99403 |momalley.mom@gmail.com 864-270-1884
Owen Samy 402 12th ST Clarkston | WA | 99403 |samy.owen@QOVF.org e
Pannell Amy PO Box 292 Genesee ID | 83832 |gpannell@moscow.com 208-285-1423
Peterson Susan 1411 24th Ave. Lewiston ID | 83501 |suscappet@gmail.com 208-305-5902
Potter Diane 1214 South Lynn ST Moscow ID | 83814 |direttop@gmail.com 208-669-0723
Purtee Charlene 1234 Wallen RD Moscow ID | 83814 |Purtee@gmail.com 208-301-1093
Sandau Diane 105 22nd AVE Lewiston ID [ 83501 |cds711@hotmail.com 208-743-2977
Sanderson Polly 3428 15th ST #25 Lewiston ID | 83501 |pollysewstuff@gmail.com 208-798-0826
Sattler Nancy 1434 Greco Dr. Clarkston WA | 99403 |nsattler72@gmail.com 208-305-5235
Scarano Elizabeth "Liz" [1512 Ripon Ave. Lewiston ID | 83501 |bettyliz44@gmail.com 208-507-0383
Schacher Bonnie 2109 2nd ST Lewiston ID | 83501 |bonnieschacher60@gmail.com 208-791-0554
Scott Susan 112 So Main ST Moscow ID | 83814 |sjsbreeze@turbonet.com 208-883-3661
Seubert Sharon 932 Cypress ST Lewiston ID | 83501 [sharonseubert@gmail.com 208-791-9188
Smith Illa 2224 Bellevue Dr. Clarkston WA [ 99403 |ismith@clarkston.com ggz_zgfggg
Smolinski Kathy 1316 29th ST Lewiston ID | 83501 [sewing4fun.ks@gmail.com 208-791-2592
Storey Lynette 625 Burrell Ave. Lewiston ID | 83501 |nova2014wa@gmail.com 208-748-9170
Storey Vickie 811 3rd ST Clarkston WA | 99403 |vstorey61@gmail.com ggg_gggzzﬁ
Tout Lana 2950 S. Mountainview Ext Moscow ID | 83814 |ydog200@gmail.com 208-301-4275
Wallace Judy 720 1st ST Asotin WA | 99402 |judyi@outlook.com 509-780-2878
Yingling Peggy 3825 14th ST Lewiston ID | 83501 |ghyingling@hotmail.com 208-746-3781
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